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Well Name:   Heyde 42-26

Report Printed:   1/16/2019www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123252330000
Surface Legal Location

SENE 26 3N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,820.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,830.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Initial Completion
Secondary Job Type Start Date

9/25/2007
End Date

10/25/2007

TD:  7,563.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 1/16/2019 6:38:26 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

14.1

20.0

27.9

53.1

752.0

764.1

839.9

952.1

1,500.0

1,669.9

1,799.9

1,915.0

3,916.0

4,244.1

4,404.9

4,615.2

4,865.2

4,867.1

5,115.2

6,207.0

6,693.9

6,708.0

6,721.1

6,722.1

6,772.0

6,776.9

6,886.2

6,889.1

6,947.5

6,948.5

6,949.1

6,961.9

6,970.1

6,977.0

7,379.9

7,548.9

7,563.0

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original  
Hole

Sussex, …

Niobrara/
Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,380.0

Notched collar; 2 3/8; 6,948.6-6,949.0; 0.40

Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 6,947.4-6,948.6; 1.20

Production Casing Cement ( 214 sxs); 6,207.0 ftKB; 7,549.0 ftKB
Perforated; 6,772.0-6,970.0

Production Casing w/ DV Tool @ 4865'-4867'; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 4,867.0 ftKB;  
7,549.0 ftKB

Production Casing w/ DV Tool @ 4865'-4867'; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 4,865.0 ftKB; 4,867.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement ( 210 sxs); 3,916.0 ftKB; 4,867.0 ftKB

Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 28.0-6,947.4; 6,919.40

Production Casing w/ DV Tool @ 4865'-4867'; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 53.0 ftKB;  
4,865.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement ( 420 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 752.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 752.0 ftKB

Production Casing w/ DV Tool @ 4865'-4867'; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 53.0  
ftKB

Sub; 2 3/8; 2.00; 20.0-28.0; 8.00
Sub; 2 3/8; 2.00; 14.0-20.0; 6.00
Sub; 2 3/8; 2.00; 10.0-14.0; 4.00


